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DRAUGHT BEER 0.3 05 Pitcher 1.51
Guinness 3.50 15.60 -

The Original Irish Stout. Dublin. Ireland. 4.2%

Hop House 13 3.5015.60 | 15.80
Preimium Crafted Lager From Guinness 5.0%

Kilkenny 3.5015.60 | 15.80
Red Ale. Dublin. Ireland. 4.3%

Binding Romer 3.30 15.00 | 14.50
Pils. Frankfurt. Germany. 4.8%

Strongbow 3.50 15.60 -1 15.80
English Cider Hereford. England. 5.0% (9)

Radler 3.50 |5.00 | -
Rémer Pils & Sprite 2.8%

Black Velvet l- 15.60 | -
Guinness & Strongbow 4.6% ¢

Black & Tan l- 15.60 | -
Guinness & Kilkenny 4.6% ©

Snakebite l- 15.60 | -
Rémer Pils , Strongbow & Blackcurrent 4.6% ©

Cola Beer |- 15.00 | -
Rémer Pils & Coca Cola 4.9%

MAGNERS CIDER 0,567 |
Apple | Pear | Berry 6.90

The Original Irish Stout. Dublin. Ireland. 4.2%
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GERMAN BOTTLED BEERS

CRAFT BRAUFACTUM HESSEN BREWED

Yakeros IPA 0.35

West Coast IPA 6.5% a.b.v
Fruity & intense IPA with aromas of orange & tangerine.

Progusta IPA 0.35

India Pale Ale - 6.8% a.b.v.
Brewed with high gravity and plenty of hops.

Palor PA 0.35

Pale Ale - 5.2% a.b.v.
Traditional English Pale Ale.

WHEAT BEER
Hefe

Unfiltered Wheat Beer 5.0%

Kristal
Filtered Clear Wheat Beer 5.0%

Dunkles
Dark Wheat Beer 5.0%

Bananaweizen
Hefe & Banana Juice 4.2% "

Colaweizen
Hefe Weizen & Coca Cola 4.2%

INTERNATIONAL BOTTLE BEERS
Heineken
Dutch Pale Lager. Brewed In Amsterdam 5.0%

SOL

Mexican Pale Lager, Served With Lime 4.5%

0.331

7.50

7.50

6.50

051

4.70
4.70
4.70
4.80
4.80

0.33 | Bottle

4.50

4.50

Bucket X 6

| 25.00

| 25.00



ALCOHOL FREE 051 0331
Alkoholfrei Hefe 4.70

Non Alcoholic Wheat Beer 0.5 | Bottle

Clausthaler 4.50

Non Alcoholic Pils 0.33 | Bottle

55
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Hessische Bergstrae Wine
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WINES

WH ITE Glass 0.2 | Bottle
Pinot Grigio 6.40 | 22.00
Bretz Riesling 6.00 | 22.00
Bretz Chardonnay 6.50 | 24.00
RED

Bretz Merlot 7.00 | 24.00
Tempernillo 7.00 | 24.00
ROSE

Vidigal Hot Spot 6.00 | 22.00
B U B B LES Piccolo Bottle
Astoria 7.40

Prosecco 26.50

Moét & Chandon 85.00
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WHISKEY

IRISH 04cl
Jameson Black Barrel 8.90
Jameson Blenders Dog 9.90
Jameson Coopers Croze 9.90
Jameson Distillers Safe 9.90
Jameson Crested 9.90
The Irishman 9.90
Paddys 6.40
Powers 6.40
Kilbeggan 5.60
Bushmills 6.40
Bushmills 10 yr. 9.50
Bushmills Black Bush 7.90
Teelings Small Batch 8.50
Teelings Single Grain 9.40
Teelings Single Malt 9.10
Teelings Single Pot Still 10.90
Yellow Spot 12 10.90
Green Spot 9.90
Tullamore D.E.W. 6.50
Tullamore Dew 12 8.40
Redbreast 12 9.90
Redbreast 15 14.50
Connemara 12 10.90
Midleton Vintage 2018 18.90

Midelton Very Rare 2016 24.90



SCOTCH WHISKY 04l
Oban 14 yr. 10.90
Lagavulin 16 yr. 11.20
Cragganmore 12 yr. 10.90
Talisker 10 yr. 10.90
Johnnie Walker Red 7.00
Johnnie Walker Black 9.00
Aberlour 16 yr. 16.90
Chivas 12 yr. 8.60
INTERNATIONAL BOURBOUNS & WHISKEYS 04l
Crown Royal 7.10
Jack Daniels 6.40
Jim Beam 6.40
Makers Mark 8.50
Canadian Club 6.10
Bulleit Rye 8.40
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HOUSE MADE BITTERS

-

WHAT ARE BITTERS.?

Bitters are made from botanicals, like aromatic herbs,

bark, roots, spices and fruit.

We infuse these ingredients with a neutral, flavourless
grain alcohol to create potent flavourings which are added

to your cocktail or gin and tonic.

OUR RANGE

Valencia Orange, Aromatic, Herb Garden,
Peppered Cucumber Liquorice Anise , Summer Lemongrass,
The Tumeric, Mocha, Spicy Beetroot
Fresh Basil, Mint Crisp, Cranapple, Hot Lime
Red Grapefruit And Rosemary , Tangy Apple Citrus

Lemongrass Ginger



This Weeks House Special

#Cocktails #LocaIIySourced #HandCrafted #HouseSpecials
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Bloody Mary Aus Frankfurt
| PR, Wi
7 Lions Frankfurt . " aey '!
' Made Vodka |
_ Fresh Home
;i_' Pressed German
't Tomato Juice |
' Worcester Sauce |
Fresh Ground
Green Pepper |
Our Homemade
Basil Bitters |
Celery Salt |
Fresh Basil |
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COCKTAILS

This Weeks Special
Bloody Mary Aus Frankfurt 9.00

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves,

Classics

MOJITO 9.10

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves,
Soda , Mint Crisp Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN 8.90

Russian Standard , Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Valencia Orange Bitters

CAIPIRINHA 9.10
Lime, Brown Sugar, Cachaca

WHITE RUSSIAN 8.50
Kahlua, Russian Standard, Fresh Shaken Cream, Bunca’s Mocha Bitters
MAI TAI 9.00

White Rum, Dark Rum, High Proof Rum, Apricot Brandy,
Almond, Lime & Pineapple Juice

Long Island Ice Tea 9.00
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime & Coke

HOUSE FAVOURITES

IRISH WHISKEY SOUR 9.40

Bushmills Blackbush Irish Whiskey , Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Summer Lemongrass Bitters & Angostura Bitters
Choose Between Egg White or Aquafaba - Vegan

OLD FASHIONED 9.60

Bulliet Rye Whiskey, Brown Sugar, White Sugar,
Angostura Bitters, Aromatic Bitters &
Valencia Orange Bitters

LONDON MULE 9.60

Tanqueray Gin, Cucumber, Lime,
Ginger Beer & Spicy Beetroot Bitters

MOSCOW MULE 9.40

Russian Standard, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer,
Tumeric Bitters & Angostura Bitters

APPLE PIE ON THE ROCK 9.50

Fireball, Vanilla Syrup, Apple Juice,
Lemon Juice & Pie Bitters

GIN’IN ME SOFTLY 9.50

Gin-Ger Frankfurt Gin, Fresh Lime, Passion Fruit Juice &
Vanilla Syrup

PORN STAR MARTINI 9.10

Russian Standard , Fresh Passion- Fruit, Passoa, Fresh Lime Juice,
Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco
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" IRISH WHISKEY SOUR' k

YCOCk8lls #HandCrafteaM=reshSyrups #Thirsty
E . : a3 d

WAXY'S SIGNATURE

HAZELNUT MARTINI 9.50

Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, Hazelnut Syrup,
Espresso & Bunca's Mocha Bitters

LUCKY KENTUCKY 9.40

Makers Mark, Pepino Peach Schnapps,
Mint Leaves, Peach, Sprite, & Mint Crisp Bitters

SHORT & STOUT 8.90

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Stout Syrup,
Guinness, Coffee And Cocoa Bitters

APERITIF OR SPRITZ COCKTAILS

HUGO 8.40
Lime, Elderflower Syrup, Mint Leaves, Prosecco & Mint Crisp Bitters
APEROL SPRITZ 8.40
Aperol, Prosecco, & Valencia Orange Bitters

LILLET WILD SPRITZ 8.40

Lillet Rose, Schwepps Wild Russian Berry Tonic & Frozen Berries

ALCOHOL FREE

PINEAPPLE DREAM 6.10
Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Syrup, Fresh Cream, & Pineapple Juice
STRAWBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO 6.10

Fresh Seasonal Strawberries, Fresh Mint Leaves, Strawberry Puree
Lime & Soda Water

SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH 6.10

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, & Peach Juice



GIN & TONIC

Served With Fever Tree Premium Tonics

Dingle Irish Gin
Dehydrated orange, juniper berries, homemade
Valencia orange bitters and fever tree Indian tonic

Glendalough Wild

Fresh mint, grapefruit zest, homemade mint crisp bitters
and fever tree Indian tonic

Glendalough Summer

Rosemary, Dehydrated Lemon, Homemade Herb Bitters
And Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Babba Apple

Fresh apple and raspberry and fever tree Mediterranean tonic

Monkey 47

Cucumber, lime, black pepper, homemade peppered
cucumber bitters, fever tree Indian tonic

Gin-Ger
Fresh ginger, dry lemon, homemade summer
lemongrass bitters and fever tree Indian tonic

Main Gin

Grapefruit, juniper berries and Mediterranean tonic

The London No.1

Fresh mint, cardamom and fever tree elderflower tonic

Hendricks

Cucumber, lime, black pepper, homemade peppered
cucumber bitters, fever tree Indian tonic

Tanqueray 10

Fresh apple, dehydrated lime, homemade cran-apple bitters,
fever tree Indian tonic

Gin Mare

Fresh basil, cardamom, juniper berries, homemade basil bitters
and fever tree Mediterranean tonic

Bombay & Schweppes

Lemon, lime & Schweppes tonic

Tanqueray & Schweppes

Fresh Cucumber & Schweppes tonic

4CL

12.80

11.80

12.80

11.60

12.40

12.40

11.90

11.30

11.30

11.30

11.90

8.90

8.90



PREMIUM RUM

Babbas Orange & Ginger Spiced
El Dorado 12 yr.

Pyrat

Botucal

Matusalem

Ron Zacapa 23 yr.

Dictator 12 yr.

Deadhead

Plantation XO
HOUSE RUMS

Bacardi

Bacardi Gold

Bacardi 8 yr.

Bacardi Oakheart
Havana Club 3yr.
Havana Club 7yr.
Captain Morgan Spiced
Gosling Black Rum
Malibu

VODKA

Dingle

Legend Of Kremlin
Gray Goose

Green Mark

Lions

Ketel one
Standard

4cl

8.50
10.50
10.50
11.90
11.90
12.40
12.50
13.90
14.90

4CL

6.40
6.40
7.00
6.40
6.40
8.00
6.40
8.50
6.40

0.4CL/

9.40
12.90
9.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
7.00



TEQUILA
Patron Anejo
Sangre De Vida Anejo

Sangre De Vida Blanco
LIQUEURS

Hennessy

Southern Comfort
Aperol

Campari

Disaronno Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream

Martini Bianco | Extra Dry | Rosso

Irish Mist

SHOTS
Fireball

Cinnamon Whisky
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold
Pantero Chocolate
Sambuca
Jagermeister

SHOOTERS
Irish Flag

Creme De Menthe, Baileys, 73% Rum

B52

Kahlua, Baileys, 73% Rum)

Baby Guinness

Kahlua, Baileys
Springbok
Amarula, Créme De Menthe

Vodka Brause

Vodka, Ahoi Brause

2cl X6 Rail

| 3.50117.50

| 3.50117.50
| 3.50 | 17.50
| 3.50117.50
| 3.50 | 17.50
| 3.50117.50

| 3.90 | 19.50
| 3.90 | 19.50
| 3.90 1 19.50
| 3.90 | 19.50

| 3.90 1 19.50

5.50
5.00

4.70
4cl

6.90
6.10
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
4.60
5.10

X12

| 35.00

| 35.00
| 35.00
| 35.00
| 35.00
| 35.00

| 39.00
| 39.00
| 39.00
| 39.00

| 39.00



SOFT DRINKS

Still/ Sparkling water 0.25m
3.70

Coca-Cola/ Light 0.25 ml
2.50

Sprite

Fanta

Spezi

Ice tea

Red Bull

Fever Tree

Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower,
Ginger Beer, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale

JUICES

Apfelsaft / Apfelschorle / Orange
Banana / Cherry / Cranberry /
Pineapple / Maracuja

Kiba Banana & Cherry Juice

HOT DRINKS

0.75ml

| 6.80

0.33 ml

| 4.00

041

| 4.00
| 4.00
| 4.00
| 4.00

0.25 ml

| 4.80

0.20 ml

| 3.40

0.31 0.41

3.50 | 4.50

3.50 | 4.50

Coffee / Cappuccino | 3.50
Latte / Milk coffee | 3.90
Espresso [ 2.90
Double Espresso | 3.90
Tea, English Breakfast, Mint, Early Grey, Fruit / 3.50
CEPFERSHE R E-FOR="
, OUR FOOD MENU |
#FollowUs
SCAN QR
OR PRESS CODE
TO FOLLOW
US ON
INSTAGRAM
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https://36601783-f72a-4c92-9548-c480499286be.filesusr.com/ugd/9e76b6_5ee1c1cd2d11428ea652be94b58d1956.pdf
https://www.instagram.com/waxysfrankfurt/

